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2016 FH]RH 5,000,000.00
2016-1-19 10,000,000.00 15,000,000.00
2016-1-22 3,000,000.00 18,000,000.00
2016-1-26 2,000,000.00 20,000,000.00
2016-1-27 4,000,000.00 24,000,000.00
2016-1-29 3,000,000.00 21,000,000.00
2016-2-1 6,000,000.00 15,000,000.00
2016-2-5 3,000,000.00 12,000,000.00
2016-2-14 3,000,000.00 9,000,000.00
2016-2-17 2,000,000.00 11,000,000.00
2016-2-19 5,000,000.00 6,000,000.00
2016-2-23 6,000,000.00

2016-3-7 4,000,000.00 4,000,000.00
2016-3-14 8,000,000.00 12,000,000.00
2016-3-23 2,000,000.00 14,000,000.00
2016-3-24 2,000,000.00 16,000,000.00
2016-3-28 5,000,000.00 21,000,000.00
2016-4-1 2,000,000.00 19,000,000.00
2016-4-1 2,000,000.00 21,000,000.00
2016-4-5 12,000,000.00 33,000,000.00
2016-4-5 2,000,000.00 35,000,000.00
2016-4-7 5,000,000.00 40,000,000.00
2016-4-13 2,000,000.00 42,000,000.00
2016-4-13 6,000,000.00 48,000,000.00
2016-4-18 7,000,000.00 41,000,000.00
2016-4-20 21,000,000.00 20,000,000.00
2016-4-21 9,000,000.00 29,000,000.00




2016-4-25 9,000,000.00 38,000,000.00
2016-4-26 1,000,000.00 39,000,000.00
2016-4-26 3,000,000.00 42,000,000.00
2016-4-27 2,000,000.00 44,000,000.00
2016-4-28 6,000,000.00 38,000,000.00
2016-4-29 7,000,000.00 31,000,000.00
2016-5-3 13,000,000.00 18,000,000.00
2016-5-9 9,000,000.00 27,000,000.00
2016-5-10 4,000,000.00 23,000,000.00
2016-5-11 6,000,000.00 29,000,000.00
2016-5-12 5,000,000.00 34,000,000.00
2016-5-13 5,000,000.00 39,000,000.00
2016-5-17 2,000,000.00 41,000,000.00
2016-5-18 2,000,000.00 43,000,000.00
2016-5-20 6,500,000.00 36,500,000.00
2016-5-27 5,500,000.00 42,000,000.00
2016-5-30 5,000,000.00 47,000,000.00
2016-5-31 6,000,000.00 41,000,000.00
2016-6-2 4,000,000.00 45,000,000.00
2016-6-6 1,000,000.00 46,000,000.00
2016-6-7 2,000,000.00 48,000,000.00
2016-6-8 2,000,000.00 50,000,000.00
2016-6-17 1,000,000.00 51,000,000.00
2016-6-20 9,000,000.00 42,000,000.00
2016-6-21 4,000,000.00 38,000,000.00
2016-6-22 13,000,000.00 25,000,000.00
2016-6-28 4,000,000.00 29,000,000.00
2016-6-29 1,000,000.00 30,000,000.00
2016-7-5 3,000,000.00 33,000,000.00
2016-7-6 23,000,000.00 10,000,000.00
2016-7-7 3,000,000.00 13,000,000.00
2016-7-12 17,000,000.00 30,000,000.00
2016-7-19 3,000,000.00 33,000,000.00
2016-7-20 2,000,000.00 31,000,000.00
2016-7-25 3,000,000.00 34,000,000.00
2016-7-26 1,000,000.00 33,000,000.00
2016-7-27 1,000,000.00 34,000,000.00




2016-7-29 4,000,000.00 38,000,000.00
2016-8-2 49,500.00 38,049,500.00
2016-8-3 2,000,000.00 36,049,500.00
2016-8-4 4,000,000.00 40,049,500.00
2016-8-5 4,000,000.00 44,049,500.00
2016-8-8 11,000,000.00 33,049,500.00
2016-8-10 7,000,000.00 26,049,500.00
2016-8-19 8,000,000.00 34,049,500.00
2016-8-24 3,000,000.00 31,049,500.00
2016-8-25 2,000,000.00 33,049,500.00
2016-8-29 18,000,000.00 51,049,500.00
2016-8-30 2,000,000.00 53,049,500.00
2016-9-2 18,000,000.00 35,049,500.00
2016-9-5 20,000,000.00 55,049,500.00
2016-9-6 2,000,000.00 57,049,500.00
2016-9-9 8,000,000.00 49,049,500.00
2016-9-12 9,000,000.00 40,049,500.00
2016-9-14 4,000,000.00 44,049,500.00
2016-9-14 1,000,000.00 45,049,500.00
2016-9-18 8,000,000.00 53,049,500.00
2016-9-21 2,000,000.00 51,049,500.00
2016-9-21 5,000,000.00 46,049,500.00
2016-9-23 6,000,000.00 52,049,500.00
2016-9-26 4,000,000.00 56,049,500.00
2016-9-27 3,000,000.00 59,049,500.00
2016-9-27 18,000,000.00 41,049,500.00
2016-9-30 18,000,000.00 59,049,500.00
2016-10-8 21,000,000.00 80,049,500.00
2016-10-10 6,000,000.00 74,049,500.00
2016-10-11 3,000,000.00 77,049,500.00
2016-10-12 8,000,000.00 85,049,500.00
2016-10-17 17,000,000.00 102,049,500.00
2016-10-17 2,000,000.00 100,049,500.00
2016-10-19 11,000,000.00 89,049,500.00
2016-10-21 2,000,000.00 91,049,500.00
2016-10-24 16,000,000.00 107,049,500.00
2016-10-25 4,000,000.00 111,049,500.00




2016-10-26 6,000,000.00 105,049,500.00
2016-10-27 2,000,000.00 107,049,500.00
2016-10-31 2,000,000.00 105,049,500.00
2016-10-31 12,961,500.00 118,011,000.00
2016-11-1 5,242,188.80 123,253,188.80
2016-11-1 16,000,000.00 107,253,188.80
2016-11-3 5,000,000.00 102,253,188.80
2016-11-4 2,000,000.00 104,253,188.80
2016-11-7 30,000,000.00 134,253,188.80
2016-11-9 5,000,000.00 139,253,188.80
2016-11-10 1,345,812.47 140,599,001.27
2016-11-11 1,000,000.00 141,599,001.27
2016-11-14 1,000,000.00 142,599,001.27
2016-11-14 3,354,393.00 145,953,394.27
2016-11-16 1,000,000.00 146,953,394.27
2016-11-16 2,228,634.34 149,182,028.61
2016-11-17 4,130,820.00 153,312,848.61
2016-11-18 5,524,000.00 158,836,848.61
2016-11-23 27,000,000.00 131,836,848.61
2016-11-24 17,000,000.00 114,836,848.61
2016-11-24 6,937,200.00 121,774,048.61
2016-11-25 2,000,000.00 123,774,048.61
2016-11-29 2,876,593.92 126,650,642.53
2016-12-1 6,908,500.00 133,559,142.53
2016-12-8 4,000,000.00 137,559,142.53
2016-12-14 6,000,000.00 131,559,142.53
2016-12-15 13,208,420.00 144,767,562.53
2016-12-19 47,000,000.00 97,767,562.53
2016-12-21 10,000,000.00 87,767,562.53
2016-12-23 7,000,000.00 94,767,562.53
2016-12-26 4,000,000.00 98,767,562.53
2016-12-27 5,000,000.00 103,767,562.53
2016-12-27 230.00 103,767,792.53
2016-12-28 4,000,000.00 107,767,792.53
2016-12-29 8,000,000.00 115,767,792.53
2017-1-5 49,730.00 115,718,062.53
2017-1-6 2,000,000.00 117,718,062.53




2017-1-17 9,000,000.00 108,718,062.53
2017-1-20 5,000,000.00 113,718,062.53
2017-1-24 18,000,000.00 95,718,062.53
2017-1-24 33,718,062.53 62,000,000.00
2017-1-24 35,000,000.00 27,000,000.00
2017-1-25 27,000,000.00

At 506,267,792.53 511,267,792.53
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2016-11-18 36,596,500.00 36,596,500.00
2016-11-30 6,407,197.97 43,003,697.97
2016-12-29 36,596,500.00 6,407,197.97
2017-1-31 6,407,197.97

At 43,003,697.97 43,003,697.97
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